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Price
535.50 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.56% (3.00)

DK0010307958
JYSK

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock
4,609 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

534.00 DKK (133)
534.50 DKK (132)
533.50 DKK
538.50 DKK
529.50 DKK
532.50 DKK
535.5187 DKK
56,600
30,311,674.25
799
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23
2024/09/11

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594438,257594115,257595098,171496955,171635036,202356046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010307958&ID_NOTATION=10652969
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9e0253841237460bc8f46acd75c2699e04b653d6fb2d71dcb1a969935af52bf&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c92e5767fef87f726&time=1729469997&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7f909a20fcaf92e6e59507af613ed336a0be6a5fcf01ba20a0065e79713ffea&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dceea7878768d8e90&time=1729469997&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a4d881b2d40b532b0ea653acb1c6630dab83f5dec41887a97990c24ea9f1452&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=30b84162d2f281b6d&time=1729469997&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86ce44ac74eab483b1a9576e5e1c601bec414ea865332d32d0d05455c7499ede&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b6d31a88b1aa7a809&time=1729469997&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc35ad37599085c80f800ad17339ce2ed81a14ef1fa1f7eb51853158a6e4282a&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b906bbded30149cd&time=1729469997&tool=RSC

JYSKE BANK A/S

Details

2024/10/18 17:20:00

Price
535.50 DKK

Difference

o

0.56% (3.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0010307958
JYSK

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Financial

Stock

4,609 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 534.00 DKK (133)
Ask (Ask size) 534.50 DKK (132)
Open 533.50 DKK
High 538.50 DKK
Low 529.50 DKK
Close (prev. day) 532.50 DKK
VWAP 535.5187 DKK
Volume (pcs) 56,600
Trading volume 30,311,674.25
Number of trades 799
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.63% +2.55% +69.46%
Perf (abs.) -38.00 +13.30 +219.50
Beta 0.17 0.15 0.44
Volatility 21.48 2213 32.82

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:07
10/18

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20
10/18

Munich 2024/ 08:05
10/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55

2023 2024

not guarantee future performance.

526.90 DKK (88,059)
524.88 DKK (125,518)
537.76 DKK (145,484)
530.83 DKK (140,845)

616.50 DKK (2024/04/09)

475.60 DKK (2024/01/03)

616.50 DKK (2024/04/09)

461.90 DKK (2023/12/08)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
71.85 EUR 0.00 1
71.00 EUR 0.00 3
535.50 DKK 30.31 799
71.30 EUR 0.00 2
536.75 DKK 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10652969
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10669354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336096350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813260

JYSKE BANK A/S

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
01/11

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

09:27 71.10 EUR

21:34 76.50 USD

19:31 71.25 EUR

19:35 71.80 EUR

0.00

0.15

0.00

0.00

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10666445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193930042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10668789

JYSKE BANK A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

& JYSKE BANK

Contact Details
JYSKE BANK A/S

Vestergade 8-16 - 8600 Silkeborg
Telefon: +45-89-89-89-89

Fax: +

E-mail: jyskebank@jyskebank.dk

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lars Stensgaard Chairman of Managing

Morch Board

Niels Erik Member of Executive

Jakobsen Committee

Per Skovhus Member of Executive
Committee

Peter Schleidt Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Kurt Bligaard
Pedersen

Anker Laden-
Andersen

Bente Overgaard

Henriette Marianne
Hoffmann

Keld Norup

Marianne Lillevang
Jensen

Michael C.
Mariegaard

Per Schnack

Per Damborg
Skovhus

Rina Asmussen

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:jyskebank@jyskebank.dk
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